B-24
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
	 To Order Visit omega.com/px137 for Pricing and Details
	 Gage/Differential			F   S Output
	 Pressure Ranges		  Model NO.	 (@ 12 V Exc.)	 Compatible Meters
	 ±0.3 psi (8.3 in H2O)	 ±0.02 bar (2 kPa)	 PX137-0.3DV	 18 ±2 mV	 DP25B-S, DP41-S
	 ±1 psi	 ±0.07 bar 	 PX137-001DV	  8 ±1 mV	 DP25B-S, DP41-S
	 ±5 psi	 ±0.34 bar 	 PX137-005DV	 60 ±2.5 mV	 DP25B-S, DP41-S
 	±15 psi	 ±1.0 bar 	 PX137-015DV	 90 ±5 mV	 DP25B-S, DP41-S
 	±30 psi	 ±2.1 bar 	 PX137-030DV	 90 ±5 mV	 DP25B-S, DP41-S
 	±100 psi	 ±6.9 bar 	 PX137-100DV	 100 ±5 mV	 DP25B-S, DP41-S
	 ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
	 15 psia	 1.0 bar	 PX137-015AV	 90 ±5 mV	 DP25B-S, DP41-S
LOW-COST SILICON PRESSURE
SENSOR WITH MILLIVOLT OUTPUT
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PX137-015AV, millivolt output silicone pressure sensor with 0 to 15 psi absolute pressure range.